
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 225.0 360.0 0

2 Brayden Lexow Chapman KS 226.3 300.0 0

3 Isiah  Tyson Parsons High School 240.7 285.0 0

4 Charles Rogers Iola High School 241.6 285.0 0

5 Justin Holt Smoky Valley High School 222.3 275.0 0

6 Jacob Evans Clay Center Community High School 230.8 275.0 0

7 Wayne Rohrer Burlington High School 242.0 270.0 0

8 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 242.0 250.0 0

9 Treyton  Yoder Haven High School 228.7 245.0 0

10 Riley Baker Parsons High School 225.8 240.0 0

11 Ricardo Slattery Larned 231.0 240.0 0

12 Colton Gillman Caney Valley 234.3 235.0 0

13 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 238.0 235.0 0

14 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 234.0 220.0 0

15 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 231.0 210.0 0

16 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 233.0 195.0 0

17 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 240.0 190.0 0

18 Dakota Brockman Concordia High School 225.0 185.0 0

19 Chris Slattery Larned 223.4 180.5 0

20 corey coulter Colby High School 236.8 145.0 0

21 Colby Hartung Chapman KS 221.2 0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 225.0 525.0 0

2 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 238.0 465.0 0

3 Brayden Lexow Chapman KS 226.3 460.0 0

4 Treyton  Yoder Haven High School 228.7 450.0 0

5 Isiah  Tyson Parsons High School 240.7 440.0 0

6 Jacob Evans Clay Center Community High School 230.8 415.0 0

7 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 234.0 415.0 0

8 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 242.0 410.0 0

9 Charles Rogers Iola High School 241.6 405.0 0

10 Wayne Rohrer Burlington High School 242.0 395.0 0

11 Justin Holt Smoky Valley High School 222.3 385.0 0

12 Ricardo Slattery Larned 231.0 370.0 0

13 Colton Gillman Caney Valley 234.3 365.0 0

14 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 240.0 365.0 0

15 Colby Hartung Chapman KS 221.2 335.0 0

16 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 233.0 335.0 0

17 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 231.0 325.0 0

18 Riley Baker Parsons High School 225.8 315.0 0

19 corey coulter Colby High School 236.8 305.0 0

20 Chris Slattery Larned 223.4 285.0 0

21 Dakota Brockman Concordia High School 225.0 260.0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 225.0 320.0 0

2 Justin Holt Smoky Valley High School 222.3 295.0 0

3 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 238.0 265.0 0

4 Brayden Lexow Chapman KS 226.3 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Isiah  Tyson Parsons High School 240.7 250.0 0

6 Colby Hartung Chapman KS 221.2 245.0 0

7 Ricardo Slattery Larned 231.0 240.0 0

8 Colton Gillman Caney Valley 234.3 235.0 0

9 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 240.0 235.0 0

10 Treyton  Yoder Haven High School 228.7 230.0 0

11 Riley Baker Parsons High School 225.8 225.0 0

12 Jacob Evans Clay Center Community High School 230.8 225.0 0

13 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 233.0 225.0 0

14 Charles Rogers Iola High School 241.6 210.0 0

15 Wayne Rohrer Burlington High School 242.0 205.0 0

16 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 234.0 200.0 0

17 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 231.0 190.0 0

18 Chris Slattery Larned 223.4 185.0 0

19 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 242.0 185.0 0

20 Dakota Brockman Concordia High School 225.0 175.0 0

21 corey coulter Colby High School 236.8 165.0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 225.0 1205.0 10

2 Brayden Lexow Chapman KS 226.3 1020.0 8

3 Isiah  Tyson Parsons High School 240.7 975.0 6

4 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 238.0 965.0 4

5 Justin Holt Smoky Valley High School 222.3 955.0 2

6 Treyton  Yoder Haven High School 228.7 925.0 1

7 Jacob Evans Clay Center Community High School 230.8 915.0 0

8 Charles Rogers Iola High School 241.6 900.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Wayne Rohrer Burlington High School 242.0 870.0 0

10 Ricardo Slattery Larned 231.0 850.0 0

11 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 242.0 845.0 0

12 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 234.0 835.0 0

13 Colton Gillman Caney Valley 234.3 835.0 0

14 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 240.0 790.0 0

15 Riley Baker Parsons High School 225.8 780.0 0

16 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 233.0 755.0 0

17 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 231.0 725.0 0

18 Chris Slattery Larned 223.4 650.5 0

19 Dakota Brockman Concordia High School 225.0 620.0 0

20 corey coulter Colby High School 236.8 615.0 0

21 Colby Hartung Chapman KS 221.2 580.0 0


